35.9
371

11.0
| 16.2
M Metal
4-40 UNC m i
P
{ \ %ﬁ\%&? i X
40
6.6 ﬂ "
135 s 3
30.5
44
Long BOLT

|

BOM LIST
ITEM | PART NAME Q'ty NOTES
1 PLASTIC HOOD 2 ABS
2 2.1| LONG BOLT 2 #4-40
2.2| SHORT BOLT 2 #4-40
3 NUT 2 M3
4 LONG SCREW 2 M3
5 SMALL WASHER 2
6 SHORT SCREW 2 M3
7.1| METAL WASHER 2 M3
7 |7.2| PLASTIC-1 WASHER 2 ABS
7.3| PLASTIC-2 WASHER | 2 ABS
13.7
1.0
UNCH4-40
3
M3
NUT t=2.3mm
HHEE] 48
)
S =
Plastic—2 E@f]
1
SHORT SCREW SMALL WASHER
_UZ._HH_.mO LONG SCREW
UZ-HmO SHORT SCREW
ITEM | NAME OF PART NO. OF PART Q"TY | MATERIAL NOTE
OWG X DATE SIZE | AL ?z:m mm mimi\i 11
(HK DATE W SCALE
APP DATE @ .
NAME D-SUB HmUH: Hood
DWGNO.

>




